Financial Discipline Review Summary

Education Communities and Economy

Communities and Economy
Building Standards Income
Landlord Registration income

Health and Social Care

Adult Social Care
Client Income

Customer and Housing Services
Council Tax Reduction Scheme
Housing Benefit Overpayments

Total propoosed Financial Discipline savings

Appendix 3

Proposal
for Financial

Discipline

80,000
13,000
123,000

100,000
100,000

416,000



