Appendix 3

Financial Discipline Review Summary

Education Communities and Economy	Proposal for Financial <u>Discipline</u>
Communities and Economy Building Standards Income Landlord Registration income	80,000 13,000
Health and Social Care	
Adult Social Care Client Income	123,000
Customer and Housing Services Council Tax Reduction Scheme Housing Benefit Overpayments	100,000 100,000
Total propoosed Financial Discipline savings	416,000